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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/7/24 at
3:18:45 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

17  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in Ontario

153,785  Last reported odometer reading

2014 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1CM0EKD88069
PICKUP
3.7L V6 F DOHC 24V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2014 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 11 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 10,178/yr 21,321/yr

Last reported odometer reading 29,029 153,785

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Xjg96nTAv6FLGABPr6FyZnk1eJ7qJ9CaO0YWPtsiUbIDXbDDJX7-URhoz-A7OcY-P2Ya2_Lpc0bg1rS6fQQSJv8GH5btJ5aqtOEYti0h73UoEz33tc435E0QMUXhhW1NHBR0o_QU2UQ-r5rggmhRLzZ-zAjOMC5Ec9jk7P1rBW7pM37l3aLsgcO0hiodbzIThItyIrTstW5aE_p_oGUzt_6H34LKyuupgeV0W9XroNUF3KwDfB-HJGlTkr0kw_6SheI8VzHJNq59RoqzssvBwdaPo6npP-q9enBYSLkBiRtrtFUE8KvrOtlE1tzRS4FG-xi4vpCl18Fo-TSly7y_mLr7xes58mVtKQLamVXALzzGHVbqB_Pl8SWWXsflxXdOglBxZERm.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

10,178 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/14/2014 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/09/2014 1 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Odometer reported as 2 kilometers

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/3I7YAroqyYz9GeSSVJfxuwG6MWFtdCCbJcqTjAKvf4a-5AcvARY8PnQB6AEKKNqBNvDkOLzSagznS08bdegt4gtwV1dYmXtpNq9r7ngu6UXRm4cBpIkHH65oSDJ78gfGlFSDMQhIjpAaHJMFY3sq1dnYFdBc3yzp4xwWLqEV00kR3l_nf4y4kaJTKYeZ9EXSFdX7EJ8EF8yJKWm4RRqfClXZsDwrPKe6H4xfuFb1QllK_aDtYbgzfB1SebYjlTGAtsbylJUcSF7XNOpr6xnK4QskAt405ResTZIeM_HLutfpcAspDRa6EscDJkSaDa35G1YtaOxvX36RAU1oYIxZmU2TwaVAZ4pUcexFOM-mrYRhafd6IzuQdwdiG6VSPxwTDypw-TOSU0Gw8eM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/DXWtQUscjJ8Jh0vpX1YVwVzkayoRIcZAGk1WxV8IesUgf3-GWzRUskczoaWnjOIvn-P6JAC1SgCaWdPaRcu0UujTFy2YuRX7dFGQ_PpuwakcwFxXxsHuSmJInWNNNFZftPxZG7unXGlTx9BhaEvR2W_SfNsaMz2RWJHxhSlX_n-aYHKL1iUSbdR4zNahYDNi7AtvrdXNrubiT5N46obYWDs9FYkDHAus77nQdEtZYJ2mi4sdCCJfTaGnGNL-MvdCWHjMVSnEiV_3WLGd-MloPMryXTGShjUZSl2qpUqAAlUOS66Z80rl-r710Qc_4MvhDUteDbFNG0yV9amnw_FA_RpaQvDvt0-b9EYW4b4kDd1cW2yU7YGomz_kA_iAEcaG0YlBIYGCk-qgl0A.cfx
http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
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9 Customer Favorites

04/11/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

11/21/2014 6,489 Meineke Car Care
Centers, Inc.
Hamilton, ON
905-664-9888

5 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 10,443
kilometers

12/01/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

09/30/2015 15,303 Grimsby Ford
Grimsby, ON
905-945-4171

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 24,628
kilometers

12/01/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

09/29/2016 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset
Oil and filter changed

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

02/15/2017 29,029 Any Transmission Ltd
Stoney Creek, ON
905-662-7094

5.0 / 5.0
5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 46,718
kilometers

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

21,321 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

http://www.grimsbyford.com/used-inventory/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
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10/10/2017 34,267 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 55,147
kilometers

12/01/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/22/2017 38,623 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Drivability/performance checked
Odometer reported as 62,158
kilometers

07/12/2018 47,102 Chris' Garage
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-4025

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Drive belts checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Body lubricated
Odometer reported as 75,803
kilometers

10/31/2019 78,988 Stoney Creek Tirecraft
Stoney Creek, ON
905-664-5111

10 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Odometer reported as 127,119
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

03/17/2021 108,564 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
License plate light bulb(s) replaced

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
http://www.chrisgarage.ca/
http://tirecraft.com/dealer/tirecraft-stoney-creek/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
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Odometer reported as 174,717
kilometers

06/23/2021 115,686 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions system serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 186,179
kilometers

11/25/2021 128,083 Eastgate Ford
Hamilton, ON
905-547-3211

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire repaired
Odometer reported as 206,130
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/28/2022 133,600 Ed Learn Ford Lincoln
St Catharines, ON
905-684-8791

5.0 / 5.0
7 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Wiper(s) replaced

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

12/16/2022 150,286 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 241,862
kilometers

03/14/2023 153,012 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced
Odometer reported as 246,249
kilometers

03/24/2023 153,021 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
One tire balanced
Odometer reported as 246,263
kilometers

05/18/2023 153,785 Kal Tire - Hamilton -
Stoney Creek
Stoney Creek, ON
905-643-2092

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 247,493
kilometers

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.eastgateford.com/
http://www.edlearnford.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
http://www.kaltire.com/
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12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/7/24 3:18:45 PM (CST)

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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